
55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699

TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATE : ACCIDENT REPAIRS

WORKSHOP : UBI ROAD 1

CONTACT NO : 6366 2323

FAX NO : 6841 1183

REFERENCE : PA/OD/0264/2022/NK

DATE : 5-Apr-22

WIP : 18567

VEHICLE NOT IN WORKSHOP. KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 6/4/22

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY Hi Adrian
#07-16 AIG BUILDING 16 days exclude 3 Sundays
SINGAPORE 079120 Johnny Boo - 28 Sep 22

OWNER'S NAME : MR ALESSANDRO PERROTTA

ADDRESS : 19 NASSIM HILL

#07-04, NASSIM WOOD

SINGAPORE 258482

TELEPHONE : HP +65 96254063

TYPE OF CLAIM : OWN DAMAGE CLAIM
POLICY NO : 2100480662-05

VEHICLE NO : SLF 5683 Y

MODEL CODE : AUDI Q7 2.0 TFSI QU.

MODEL YEAR : 30/8/2016
ENGINE NO : CYR012514

CHASSIS NO : WAUZZZ4M4GD060216

MILEAGE : -

DATE IN : -

ESTIMATED BY : JOHNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE : 1-Apr-22

PLACE OF ACCIDENT : ALONG PASIR PANJANG

Tel: 6880 4602 - Fax: 6880 4838

Attn: Motor Claims Dept



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SLF 5683 Y 

ESTIMATED SURVEYOR'S

S/N NATURE OF JOBS CHARGES RECOMMENDATIONS

1
TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR PARKING AID AND 
REAR LID KICK SENSOR.

S/N 360.00$                          360.00$                  

2
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR LID'S CONVENIENCE 
LOCK SYSTEM, WIRE HARNESS FOR TAIL LIGHTS AND 
REAR LID WIPER ASSY.

S/N 480.00$                          480.00$                  

3
TO RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE THE 
RENEWAL OF LHS REAR LID

S/N 480.00$                          480.00$                  

4
TO RENEW LHS 1/4 GLASS TO FACILITATE RENEWAL OF 
LHS REAR FENDER.

S/N 300.00$                          300.00$                  

5
TO CARRY OUT WATER SEEPAGE TEST FOR REAR 
WINDCSREEN AND 1/4 GLASS.

S/N 200.00$                          150.00$                  

6

TO DISLODGE AND REINSTALL REAR WIRE HARNESS 
FOR LIGHTS, BATTERY MANAGER, FUSE AND RELAY 
TRAYS, ELECTRICAL AND AUDIO EQUIPMENT. INSPECT 
FOR DAMAGE AND RENEW WHERE NECESSARY.

S/N 1,600.00$                       1,600.00$               

7 Added labour - see attached 400.00$                  400.00$                  

TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR SEAT. BACK REST, 
HAT TRAY, ABCD PILLAR TRIMS, LUGGAE COMPARTMENT 
TRIMS. DISLODGE ROOF LINER AND DISENGAGE 
CURTAIN AIRBAG ETC.

S/N 1,600.00$                       1,600.00$               

8

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : 5,420.00$                   5,370.00$               



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SLF 5683 Y

ESTIMATED SURVEYOR'S

S/N NATURE OF JOBS CHARGES RECOMMENDATIONS

C/F 5,370.00$               

8 TO SET UP AND PLACED VEHICLE IN ALUMINIUM BAY S/N 1,800.00$                       1,800.00$               

9

TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW REAR BUMPER AND REAR 
LID. TO CUT OUT AND WELD LHS REAR FENDER. TO 
REPAIR LHS REAR DOOR. RE-ORGANIZE CRASH 
MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS 
REMOVED.

7,500.00$                       6,600.00$               

10

TO RESPRAY REAR UPPER BUMPER, REAR LOWER 
BUMPER, REAR LID, HINGES, LHS REAR FENDER,LHS 
REAR DOOR, DOOR COVER, LHS SILL PANEL, ROOF 
CHANNEL, DOOR ENTRANCE, DRAIN CHANNEL, REAR 
END PANELLING, LHS REAR DOOR WHEEL ARCH TRIM 
AND BOTH REAR WHEEL ARCH TRIMS.

9,500.00$                       3,900.00$               

11 TO CARRY OUT ALUMINIUM PRIMER WORKS S/N 900.00$                          900.00$                  

12 TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS ROOF RAIL. S/N 280.00$                          nil

13 TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL ROOFTOP PANEL CARRIER S/N 480.00$                          nil

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : 20,460.00$                 18,570.00$             

5900



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SLF 5683 Y 

ESTIMATED SURVEYOR'S

S/N NATURE OF JOBS CHARGES RECOMMENDATIONS

c/f 18,570.00$             

14
 TO RENEW RHS REAR RIM. TO CARRY OUT PRE/POST 
WHEEL ALIGNMENT.

S/N 280.00$                          280.00$                  

15 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK. S/N 192.00$                          192.00$                  

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : 26,352.00$                 19,042.00$                



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLF 5683 Y - REAR

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

1 REAR BUMPER 1 1,451.00$                      1,160.80$                    
2 REAR BUMPER COVER 1 2,201.00$                      1,760.80$                    
3 REAR BUMPER FIXING PARTS 1 217.00$                         

4 REAR BUMPER SPOILER 1 1,407.00$                      1,125.60$                    
5 REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION 1 71.00$                           56.48$                          
6 REAR BUMPER SENSOR 1 TBC

7 REAR BUMPER SEAL RING 1 10.00$                           

8 TAILLIGHT BULB 1 402.00$                         321.60$                        
9 LED TAIILIGHT 1 2,279.00$                      1,823.20$                    

10 REAR LID 1 6,480.00$                      5,184.00$                    
11 REAR LID ATTACHMENTS PARTS 1 359.00$                         

12 REAR LID HINGE LH / RH 2 342.00$                         

13 FLAP LOCK COVER CAP 1 13.00$                           

14 REAR LID GASKET 1 325.00$                         

15 PACKING ADHESIVE 1 21.00$                           16.72$                          
16 AUDI CHROME LOGO 1 144.00$                         114.80$                        
17 AUDI CHROME ' Q7 ' EMBLEM 1 104.00$                         82.80$                          
18 AUDI CHROME "TFSI" EMBLEM 1 104.00$                         82.80$                          
19 AUDI CHROME " QUATTRO " EMBLEM 1 104.00$                         82.80$                          
20 REAR WINDSCREEN 1 1,307.00$                      1,045.60$                    

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 17,341.00$              12,858.00$             

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLF 5683 Y

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

c/f 12,858.00$             

21 REAR WINDSCREEN PRIMER 2 44.00$                           34.72$                    

22 REAR WINDSCREEN  SPOILER REAR LH / RH 2 514.00$                         410.40$                        

23 REAR WINDSCREEN FOAM STRIPS 1 153.00$                         122.00$                        

24 REAR SPOILER FIXING PARTS 1 69.00$                           

25 SECTIONAL PARTS LH 1 7,776.00$                      6,220.80$                    

26 1/4 GLASS 1 1,053.00$                      842.40$                        

27 SILL TRIM STRIP LH 1 182.00$                         

28 SPOILER REAR LH 1 40.00$                           

29 WHEEL HOUSING LINER 1 347.00$                         

30 WHEEL COVER REAR LH / RH 2 794.00$                         635.20$                        

31 REAR DOOR COVER REAR LH UPPER / LH LOWER 1 880.00$                         

32 ALUMINIUM RIM 1 2,266.00$                      1,812.80$                    

33 RUBBER VALVE 1 4.00$                             

34 STATIC MIXER 3 12.00$                           27.60$                          

35 2 PACK EPOXY ADHESIVE 1 122.00$                         97.20$                          

36 ALUMINIUM POWDER 1 637.00$                         509.60$                        

37 HARDENER 1 232.00$                         185.20$                        

38 ALUMINIUM PRIMER 1 233.00$                         

39 CLEANING BLOCK 1 96.00$                           64.16

40 SPARE PARTS GASKET LH 1 157.00$                         

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 15,611.00$              23,820.08$             

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLF 5683 Y 

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

c/f 23,820.08$             

40 SPARE PARTS BASIC PLATE LH 1 116.00$                         

41 SPARE PARTS ALUMINIUM FRONT LH 1 288.00$                         

42 ACYRLIC SEALANT S/N 180.00$                         180.00$                        

43 CAVITY WAX S/N 140.00$                         140.00$                        

44 STONE CHIP S/N  $                        180.00 180.00$                        

45 METAL FILLER POWDER S/N  $                        280.00 280.00$                        

46 REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT S/N  $                        200.00 200.00$                        

47 1/4 GLASS SEALANT S/N  $                        100.00 100.00$                        

48 Added parts - see attached  $                        457.90 390.32$                        

49 SUNDRIES  $                        500.00 67.04$                          

TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 35,393.90$              25,357.44$             

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : 26,352.00$              19,042.00$             

GRAND TOTAL : 61,745.90$              44,399.44$             

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

                         BL-18/07/22

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323   Fax : 6841 1183
Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Supplementary Estimate-1

GST Reg No. 19-9902271-W

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 AIG Building
Singapore 079120

 

Quantity Unit Price Amount

Labours

1 TO APPLY SOLAR FILM ON REAR WINDSCREEN S/N 400.00$                400.00$           
AND LH 1/4 GLASS.

GRAND TOTAL 400.00$           400.00$           

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept Regn No SLF 5683 Y

Estimate No. PA/OD/0264/2022/NK

Date 29-Jun-22

Authorised Signature

Service Advisor CHANG

Pages 1 of 1

Tel: 6841 0055 / Fax: 6256 4315 Model No AUDI Q7 2.0 TFSI QU

Description

For Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd



55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323   Fax : 6841 1183
Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Supplementary Estimate

GST Reg No. 19-9902271-W

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 AIG Building
Singapore 079120

 

Quantity Unit Price Amount

Labours

1 COUNTERSUNK RIVET 115.00$                92.00$                   

2 POP RIVET 30.00$                  24.00$                   

3 2 PK PLASTIC ADHESIVE 62.00$                  49.12$                   

4 REAR VENT TRIM 80.00$                  

5 SEAL FOR SILL PANEL LHS 282.00$                225.20$                 

GRAND TOTAL 569.00$           390.32$            

Tel: 6841 0055 / Fax: 6256 4315 Model No AUDI Q7 2.0 TFSI QU

Description

For Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Authorised Signature

Service Advisor GLORY

Pages 1 of 1

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept Regn No SLF 5683 Y

Estimate No. PA/OD/0264/2022/NK

Date 6-Sep-22



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699

TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

NAME :

SURVEYED DATE :

AUTHORISED DATE :

EXCESS COST :

LIABILITY :

REMARKS :

PLEASE NOTE :

YOURS FAITHFULLY, 

PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD

JOHNNY BOO ALLAN WU
BODY REPAIR MANAGER CLAIMS CONSULTANT

THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISUAL INSPECTION OF 
THE AFFECTED VEHICLE. SHOULD WE REQUIRE 
FURTHER LABOUR CHARGES AND SPARE PARTS IN THE 
PROGRESS OF REPAIR, WE SHALL INFORM YOU 
ACCORDINGLY.
FOR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE, PLEASE REFER TO 
MS. NORAH KHAI AT TEL: 6768 9828 / 6768 9911 FOR 
APPOINTMENT.


